

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A	B	D	

415 & FINAL BILL

Name of work - Const. of Rd. from
Lot 28 to running under
head (MMBSY)

Agency - Aurangabad road
estate Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No 131 SBO / 2020-21

Date of Start - 28/9/20

Date of completion - 22/6/21

MEASUREMENT - NIL

Handwritten signature
20.6.23
JG

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing
working Benchmark -

1 NO. vide TMB P-29

@ Rs 3878.56 / NO - Rs 38792 =

(2) Reference Pillar -

3 NO., vide TMB P-29

@ Rs 1751.18 / NO - Rs 52542 =

(3) Clearing & grubbing

road land - do -

0.47 Hect, vide P-29

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect - Rs 24083 =

(4) Const. of Embankment

Lead up 100 M - do -

504.68 M³, vide P-29

@ Rs 131.03 / M - Rs 66128 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Contt. of Sub Grade					
& Earthy Shoulder					
Lead 100 M					
591.43 m ² , vide P-29					
@ Rs 176.58/m ²					Rs 104435.70
(6) Contt. of Sub Grade					
& Earthy Shoulder					
Lead 100 M					
1380.01 m ² , vide P-30					
@ Rs 141.17/m ²					Rs 194816.70
(7) C.S.B. Contt. of					
Camber Sub base					
By Providing Material					
Spreading Compacting					
— do —					
551.53 m ² , vide P-30					
@ Rs 2072.57/m ²					Rs 1143085.70
(8) W.B.M. Curbst - Providing					
Laying Spreading &					
Compacting Stone Aggregate					
To water Marden					
191.89 m ² , vide P-30					
@ Rs 2810.08/m ²					Rs 539226.70
(9) Providing & applying					
Primer Coat - do -					
2554.55 m ² , vide P-30					
@ Rs 44.75/m ²					Rs 114316.70
(10) Providing & applying					
Tank Coat - do -					
2554.55 m ² , vide P-31					
Continuation					
@ Rs 15.22/m ²					Rs 38880.70

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) 150.2 type B - PWS Laying					
Rolling edge grade					
Primary Subbase					
Material - do					
2554.55 m ² v12. P-31					
@ Rs 188.08/m ² - Rs 480460.20					
(12) K.M. Stone					
2 NO. v12. TMD P-31					
@ Rs 1909.95/each Rs 3820.20					
(13) 200mm Stone					
3 NO. v12. TMD P-31					
@ Rs 538.11/each Rs 1614.20					
(14) PWS & PWS Laying					
Informatory Sign					
board - do					
4 NO. v12. TMD P-31					
@ Rs 9144.33/each Rs 36577.20					
(15) Primary Road Letter					
8 figures - do					
98 NO. v12. TMD P-32					
@ Rs 0.52/each Rs 51.20					
(16) Retro reflector					
Sign 600mm A					
6 NO. v12. TMD P-32					
@ Rs 3627.44/each Rs 21765.20					
(17) 600mm Circular					
4 NO. v12. TMD P-32					
@ Rs 4899.36/each Rs 19597.20					
(18) 800mm x 600mm					
rectangular - do					
6 NO. v12. COMMUNICATION - 32					
@ Rs 6872.33/each Rs 41234.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) 600 mm x 900 mm rectangular 4 nos. vide TMB P-31 @ Rs 4767.16/each Rs 19077.20					
(20) 900 mm side octagon 1 no. vide TMB P-33 @ Rs 8795.23/each Rs 8795.20					
(21) Road marking on B-T portion do 135.40 m ² vide P-33 @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs 99579.20					
(22) Planting trees by the road side do 70 no. vide TMB P-33 @ Rs 815.21/each Rs 57068.20					
(23) Irrigation pipe 300 mm 30.00 m vide P-33 @ Rs 884.81/m Rs 26544.20					
(24) 2W in excavation for foundation do 89.40 m ² vide P-34 @ Rs 269.32/m ² Rs 24077.20					
(25) Providing P.C.C. 15 cm leveling course in foundation do 13.80 m ² vide P-34 @ Rs 4385.14/m ² Rs 60514.20					
(26) Providing P.C.C. masonry head wall do 101.22 m ² vide P-34 @ Rs 5098.57/m ² Rs 516077.20					

Continuation

Continuation